
      Out Patient Bill

Insurance

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

NEFT,NEFTPayment Mode  :9840851079 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

02/03/2024   5:42:57PM : MH23836

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400474Patient Name            : Mr.NATARAJAN L

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MH23836-IP002

Claim No            : 36594025

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74/Male

12/02/2024  11:55:54AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

1 PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.ANISH) 1.00   ₹2,200.00₹0.00₹2,200.00

2 PROFESSIONAL 

FEES(Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN)

1.00   ₹11,000.00₹0.00₹11,000.00

3 PHARMACY CHARGE 1.00   ₹421,058.0₹0.00₹421,058.00

4 DMO CHARGE - TWIN SHARING 3.00 days   ₹2,250.00₹0.00₹750.00

5 PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.MEDWAY 

HOSPITAL)

1.00   ₹5,500.00₹0.00₹5,500.00

6 PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.SIVA 

SHANMUGANATHAN V)

1.00   ₹1,650.00₹0.00₹1,650.00

7 OTHER ADDITION 1.00   ₹35,503.00₹0.00₹35,503.00

8 PROFESSIONAL 

FEES(Dr.KIRTHIKA.N)

1.00   ₹3,300.00₹0.00₹3,300.00

9 NURSING CHARGE - ICU 5.00 days   ₹10,000.00₹0.00₹2,000.00



Insurance

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

NEFT,NEFTPayment Mode  :9840851079 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

02/03/2024   5:42:57PM : MH23836

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400474Patient Name            : Mr.NATARAJAN L

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MH23836-IP002

Claim No            : 36594025

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74/Male

12/02/2024  11:55:54AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

10 BED CHARGES - TWIN SHARING 

ROOM

3.00 days   ₹8,250.00₹0.00₹2,750.00

11 PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.ASWIN S 

KRISHNA)

1.00   ₹14,300.00₹0.00₹14,300.00

12 PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.SHIVA 

KUMAR D)

1.00   ₹4,400.00₹0.00₹4,400.00

13 BED CHARGES - ICU 5.00 days   ₹37,500.00₹0.00₹7,500.00

14 INTENSIVIST PROFESSIONAL 

CHARGE - ICU

5.00 days   ₹15,000.00₹0.00₹3,000.00

15 NURSING CHARGE - TWIN SHARING 3.00 days   ₹2,400.00₹0.00₹800.00

16 PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.SURESH 

KUMAR )

1.00   ₹8,250.00₹0.00₹8,250.00

17 ENDOSCOPIC VARICEAL BANDING 1.00   ₹10,000.00₹0.00₹10,000.00

18 PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.KARTIK 

NATARAJAN)

1.00   ₹1,100.00₹0.00₹1,100.00



Insurance

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

NEFT,NEFTPayment Mode  :9840851079 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

02/03/2024   5:42:57PM : MH23836

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400474Patient Name            : Mr.NATARAJAN L

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MH23836-IP002

Claim No            : 36594025

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74/Male

12/02/2024  11:55:54AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

19 USG ABDOMEN (IP) 1.00   ₹2,400.00₹0.00₹2,400.00

20 ELECTROLYTES 1.00   ₹990.00₹0.00₹990.00

21 CBC 1.00   ₹858.00₹0.00₹858.00

22 ADMINISTRATION CHARGES 1.00   ₹350.00₹0.00₹350.00

23 LIVER FUNCTION TEST 1.00   ₹1,056.00₹0.00₹1,056.00

24 CREATININE 1.00   ₹264.00₹0.00₹264.00

25 URINE ROUTINE ANALYSIS 1.00   ₹238.00₹0.00₹238.00

26 SERUM ADENOSINE DEAMINASE ( 

ADA )

1.00   ₹1,380.00₹0.00₹1,380.00

27 PROTHROMBIN TIME 1.00   ₹396.00₹0.00₹396.00

28 SPOT PROTEIN / CREATININE RATIO 1.00   ₹792.00₹0.00₹792.00

29 PROTEIN (ASCITIC FLUID) 1.00   ₹317.00₹0.00₹317.00

30 SUGAR (ASCITIC FLUID) 1.00   ₹238.00₹0.00₹238.00



Insurance

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

NEFT,NEFTPayment Mode  :9840851079 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

02/03/2024   5:42:57PM : MH23836

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400474Patient Name            : Mr.NATARAJAN L

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :
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Claim No            : 36594025

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74/Male

12/02/2024  11:55:54AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

31 CULTURE & SENSITIVITY 1.00   ₹924.00₹0.00₹924.00

32 ELECTROLYTES 1.00   ₹990.00₹0.00₹990.00

33 CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE 

)

5.00   ₹790.00₹0.00₹158.00

34 CREATININE 1.00   ₹264.00₹0.00₹264.00

35 CYTOLOGY 1.00   ₹3,168.00₹0.00₹3,168.00

36 GRAM STAIN 1.00   ₹317.00₹0.00₹317.00

37 ALBUMIN 1.00   ₹238.00₹0.00₹238.00

38 ALBUMIN (ASCITIC FLUID) 1.00   ₹554.00₹0.00₹554.00

39 GENEXPERT MTB/RIF 1.00   ₹5,940.00₹0.00₹5,940.00

40 CELL COUNT (ASCITIC FLUID) 1.00   ₹238.00₹0.00₹238.00

41 URINE CULTURE & SENSITIVITY 1.00   ₹1,188.00₹0.00₹1,188.00



Insurance

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

NEFT,NEFTPayment Mode  :9840851079 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

02/03/2024   5:42:57PM : MH23836

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400474Patient Name            : Mr.NATARAJAN L

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN
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Claim No            : 36594025

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74/Male

12/02/2024  11:55:54AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

42 ASCITIC FLUID CULTURE BY 

BACT/ALE R

1.00   ₹1,663.00₹0.00₹1,663.00

43 ASCITIC TAPPING 1.00   ₹2,000.00₹0.00₹2,000.00

44 AFB STAIN 1.00   ₹475.00₹0.00₹475.00

45 AFP (ALPHA FETO PROTEINS) 1.00   ₹1,267.00₹0.00₹1,267.00

46 ECHO - (IP) 1.00   ₹2,000.00₹0.00₹2,000.00

47 CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE 

)

1.00   ₹158.00₹0.00₹158.00

48 POTASSIUM ( K +) 1.00   ₹330.00₹0.00₹330.00

49 CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE 

)

1.00   ₹158.00₹0.00₹158.00

50 CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE 

)

1.00   ₹158.00₹0.00₹158.00

51 ALBUMIN 1.00   ₹238.00₹0.00₹238.00



Insurance

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

NEFT,NEFTPayment Mode  :9840851079 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

02/03/2024   5:42:57PM : MH23836

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400474Patient Name            : Mr.NATARAJAN L

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MH23836-IP002

Claim No            : 36594025

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74/Male

12/02/2024  11:55:54AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

52 CREATININE 1.00   ₹264.00₹0.00₹264.00

53 NT- PRO BNP 1.00   ₹3,480.00₹0.00₹3,480.00

54 MONITOR CHARGE 1 DAY 5.00   ₹5,000.00₹0.00₹1,000.00

55 SYRINGE PUMP CHARGE 14.00   ₹42,000.00₹0.00₹3,000.00

56 CELL COUNT (ASCITIC FLUID) 1.00   ₹270.00₹0.00₹270.00

57 ASCITIC TAPPING 1.00   ₹2,000.00₹0.00₹2,000.00

58 RENAL FUNCTION TEST 1.00   ₹2,206.00₹0.00₹2,206.00

59 CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE 

)

1.00   ₹180.00₹0.00₹180.00

60 CBC 1.00   ₹976.00₹0.00₹976.00

61 CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE 

)

3.00   ₹474.00₹0.00₹158.00

62 ECG (ELECTROCARDIOGRAM) (IP) 1.00   ₹480.00₹0.00₹480.00



Insurance

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

NEFT,NEFTPayment Mode  :9840851079 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

02/03/2024   5:42:57PM : MH23836

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400474Patient Name            : Mr.NATARAJAN L

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN
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Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MH23836-IP002

Claim No            : 36594025

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74/Male

12/02/2024  11:55:54AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

63 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹950.00₹0.00₹950.00

64 SERUM KETONES 

(ß-HYDROXYBUTYRATE)

1.00   ₹900.00₹0.00₹900.00

65 PROCALCITONIN-PCT 1.00   ₹3,600.00₹0.00₹3,600.00

66 CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE 

)

1.00   ₹180.00₹0.00₹180.00

67 CATHETERIZATION CHARGES 1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00

68 CULTURE & SENSITIVITY 1.00   ₹1,050.00₹0.00₹1,050.00

69 AMMONIA 1.00   ₹1,710.00₹0.00₹1,710.00

70 PHYSIOTHERAPHY CHARGES 2.00   ₹1,400.00₹0.00₹700.00

71 CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE 

)

6.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹180.00

72 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

73 CREATININE 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00



Insurance

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

NEFT,NEFTPayment Mode  :9840851079 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

02/03/2024   5:42:57PM : MH23836

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400474Patient Name            : Mr.NATARAJAN L

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MH23836-IP002

Claim No            : 36594025

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74/Male

12/02/2024  11:55:54AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

74 SERUM KETONES 

(ß-HYDROXYBUTYRATE)

1.00   ₹900.00₹0.00₹900.00

75 SODIUM ( NA + ) 1.00   ₹376.00₹0.00₹376.00

76 ALBUMIN 1.00   ₹270.00₹0.00₹270.00

77 UREA 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00

78 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

79 CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE 1.00   ₹900.00₹0.00₹900.00

80 POTASSIUM ( K +) 1.00   ₹376.00₹0.00₹376.00

81 PHYSIOTHERAPHY CHARGES 2.00   ₹1,400.00₹0.00₹700.00

82 TOTAL WBC COUNT 1.00   ₹180.00₹0.00₹180.00

83 HAEMOGLOBIN 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00

84 SODIUM ( NA + ) 1.00   ₹376.00₹0.00₹376.00

85 CREATININE 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00



Insurance

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

NEFT,NEFTPayment Mode  :9840851079 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

02/03/2024   5:42:57PM : MH23836

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400474Patient Name            : Mr.NATARAJAN L

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date
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 :

 :
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Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74/Male

12/02/2024  11:55:54AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

86 POTASSIUM ( K +) 1.00   ₹376.00₹0.00₹376.00

87 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

88 UREA 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00

89 CORTISOL ( PM) 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

90 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

91 APTT 1.00   ₹750.00₹0.00₹750.00

92 COVI INFLUENZA VIRUS PANEL 1.00   ₹11,250.00₹0.00₹11,250.00

93 OXYGEN CHARGE 1 DAY 2.00   ₹6,000.00₹0.00₹3,000.00

94 PLATELET COUNT 1.00   ₹450.00₹0.00₹450.00

95 LIVER FUNCTION TEST 1.00   ₹1,200.00₹0.00₹1,200.00

96 ECG (ELECTROCARDIOGRAM) (IP) 1.00   ₹480.00₹0.00₹480.00

97 SODIUM ( NA + ) 1.00   ₹376.00₹0.00₹376.00

98 PLATELET (BLOOD BANK) 4.00   ₹4,200.00₹0.00₹1,050.00



Insurance

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

NEFT,NEFTPayment Mode  :9840851079 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

02/03/2024   5:42:57PM : MH23836

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400474Patient Name            : Mr.NATARAJAN L

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN
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 :

MH23836-IP002

Claim No            : 36594025

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74/Male

12/02/2024  11:55:54AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

99 UREA 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00

100 HAEMOGLOBIN 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00

101 PROCALCITONIN-PCT 1.00   ₹3,600.00₹0.00₹3,600.00

102 TOTAL WBC COUNT 1.00   ₹180.00₹0.00₹180.00

103 BETA D GLUCAN 1.00   ₹16,876.00₹0.00₹16,876.00

104 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

105 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

106 CK - MB 1.00   ₹1,200.00₹0.00₹1,200.00

107 POTASSIUM ( K +) 1.00   ₹376.00₹0.00₹376.00

108 BLOOD GROUP AND RH TYPE 1.00   ₹270.00₹0.00₹270.00

109 ARTERIAL LINE PROCEDURE 1.00   ₹2,500.00₹0.00₹2,500.00

110 CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE 

)

3.00   ₹540.00₹0.00₹180.00



Insurance

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

NEFT,NEFTPayment Mode  :9840851079 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

02/03/2024   5:42:57PM : MH23836
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Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74/Male

12/02/2024  11:55:54AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

111 PROTHROMBIN TIME 1.00   ₹450.00₹0.00₹450.00

112 RYLES TUBE INSERTION 1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00

113 CORTISOL ( PM) 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

114 CREATININE 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00

115 BLOOD CHARGES 1.00   ₹1,550.00₹0.00₹1,550.00

116 TROPONIN I (QUANTITATIVE) 1.00   ₹4,860.00₹0.00₹4,860.00

117 BLOOD C/S 1.00   ₹1,980.00₹0.00₹1,980.00

118 FFP 4.00   ₹4,200.00₹0.00₹1,050.00

119 HAEMOGLOBIN 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00

120 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

121 BLOOD CHARGES 1.00   ₹15,050.00₹0.00₹15,050.00

122 CVP ( CENTRAL VENOUS 

PRESSURE)

1.00   ₹2,500.00₹0.00₹2,500.00



Insurance

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :
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12/02/2024  11:55:54AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

123 FFP 4.00   ₹4,200.00₹0.00₹1,050.00

124 S.G.P.T. (ALT) 1.00   ₹270.00₹0.00₹270.00

125 GRAM STAIN 1.00   ₹360.00₹0.00₹360.00

126 RENAL FUNCTION TEST 1.00   ₹2,206.00₹0.00₹2,206.00

127 LIVER FUNCTION TEST 1.00   ₹1,200.00₹0.00₹1,200.00

128 BLOOD RESERVATION 3.00   ₹1,500.00₹0.00₹500.00

129 CORTISOL ( AM) 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

130 HAEMOGLOBIN 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00

131 BLOOD CHARGES 1.00   ₹15,050.00₹0.00₹15,050.00

132 CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE 

)

3.00   ₹540.00₹0.00₹180.00

133 CULTURE AND SENSITIVITY 1.00   ₹1,260.00₹0.00₹1,260.00

134 PROTHROMBIN TIME 1.00   ₹450.00₹0.00₹450.00
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12/02/2024  11:55:54AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

135 CBC 1.00   ₹976.00₹0.00₹976.00

136 CBC 1.00   ₹976.00₹0.00₹976.00

137 CRRT 1.50   ₹30,000.00₹0.00₹20,000.00

138 S.G.O.T. (AST) 1.00   ₹270.00₹0.00₹270.00

139 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

140 CATHETERIZATION CHARGES - HD 1.00   ₹4,000.00₹0.00₹4,000.00

141 HAEMOGLOBIN 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00

142 APTT 1.00   ₹750.00₹0.00₹750.00

143 VENTILATOR NIV CHARGE 1.00   ₹7,000.00₹0.00₹7,000.00

144 BLOOD CHARGES 1.00   ₹1,550.00₹0.00₹1,550.00

145 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

146 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

147 AMMONIA 1.00   ₹1,710.00₹0.00₹1,710.00



Insurance

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :
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148 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

149 BLOOD CHARGES 1.00   ₹1,550.00₹0.00₹1,550.00

150 PLATELET COUNT 1.00   ₹450.00₹0.00₹450.00

151 CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE 1.00   ₹900.00₹0.00₹900.00

152 BLOOD CHARGES 1.00   ₹15,050.00₹0.00₹15,050.00

153 ECHO - (IP) 1.00   ₹2,000.00₹0.00₹2,000.00

154 APTT 1.00   ₹750.00₹0.00₹750.00

155 INTUBATION PROCEDURE 1.00   ₹2,500.00₹0.00₹2,500.00

156 CBC 1.00   ₹976.00₹0.00₹976.00

157 CBC 1.00   ₹976.00₹0.00₹976.00

158 CK ( CPK - TOTAL) 1.00   ₹900.00₹0.00₹900.00

159 RENAL FUNCTION TEST 1.00   ₹2,206.00₹0.00₹2,206.00

160 ABG BLOOD GAS 3.00   ₹3,240.00₹0.00₹1,080.00



Insurance

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

NEFT,NEFTPayment Mode  :9840851079 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

02/03/2024   5:42:57PM : MH23836

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400474Patient Name            : Mr.NATARAJAN L

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MH23836-IP002

Claim No            : 36594025

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74/Male

12/02/2024  11:55:54AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

161 CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE 1.00   ₹900.00₹0.00₹900.00

162 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹1,080.00₹0.00₹1,080.00

163 EEG 1.00   ₹5,400.00₹0.00₹5,400.00

164 FFP 4.00   ₹4,200.00₹0.00₹1,050.00

165 ECG (ELECTROCARDIOGRAM) (IP) 1.00   ₹480.00₹0.00₹480.00

166 CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE 1.00   ₹900.00₹0.00₹900.00

167 TROPONIN I (QUANTITATIVE) 1.00   ₹4,860.00₹0.00₹4,860.00

168 LIVER FUNCTION TEST 1.00   ₹1,200.00₹0.00₹1,200.00

169 HAEMOGLOBIN 1.00   ₹300.00₹0.00₹300.00

170 VENTILATOR CHARGE 1 DAY 0.50   ₹5,000.00₹0.00₹10,000.00

171 PROTHROMBIN TIME 1.00   ₹450.00₹0.00₹450.00

172 CK - MB 1.00   ₹1,200.00₹0.00₹1,200.00



Insurance

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

NEFT,NEFTPayment Mode  :9840851079 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

02/03/2024   5:42:57PM : MH23836

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MH/IP202400474Patient Name            : Mr.NATARAJAN L

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MH23836-IP002

Claim No            : 36594025

 : MEDIASSIST INDIA TPA PVT LTDTPA

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

74/Male

12/02/2024  11:55:54AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

173 CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE 

)

3.00   ₹540.00₹0.00₹180.00

 :Amount Received

 :Total Amount

 :Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

 :

 :Discount Amount

Net Amount

KARTHIK C

₹931,886.00 

₹71,886.00 

₹ 860,000.00

₹ 700,000.00

Seven Hundred Thousand Only


